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Application No

SCM228866576
SCM221699496
SCM229300295
SCM228169176
SCM223939555
SCM224305005
SCM227879630
SCM223785756
SCM221238503
SCM228470135
SCM228238290
SCM223013790
SCM224655252

SCM225041703

SCM224030835
SCM226656056
SCM222208776
SCM223437150
SCM224872766
SCM224720313
SCM223737603

SCM222874455

SCM228169176
SCM223785756
SCM228470135
SCM226929713
SCM224960731
SCM229205736

SCM226741645

SCM228870813

SCM228885713

Sree Chaitanps Mahabdpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional Second Admission List - Education-Hons 2022

B.A (Education Hons)

Name

MR. ASHIK GOLDER

MS. SOHANA PARVIN

MR. TAMIMUDDIN MOLLAH
MISS. NURNEHAR KHATOON
MISS. NAZMA PARVIN

MR. ROHIT GHOSH

MR. ROHIT GHOSH

MISS. SANIA PARVIN

MRS. ISHITA DUTTA

MRS. RUMANA PARVIN
MISS. PRITI SARKAR

MRS. SAMPRITI DAS

MS. MAMATA] KHATOON

MISS. BIPASHA BISWAS

MISS. ISHITA DAS

MISS. PRIYANKA BISWAS
MS. DEBJANI DAS

MS. SAHELI SARKAR

MR. SUMAN SARKAR
MS. MOUSI SARKAR
MISS. RITU MONDAL

MS. RITU MAJHI

MISS. NURNEHAR KHATOON
MISS. SANIA PARVIN

MRS. RUMANA PARVIN

MR. ARIZ AHAMED MOLLA
MR. MISON ISLAM

MISS. RUBANA KHATUN

MR. BAPPA MONDAL

MS. PIEU GHOSH

MR. JANMEJOY PAL

Father Name

Category - UR

ABDUL KHABIR GOLDER
RAJJAK MALLICK
FIROJUDDIN MOLLAH
SAFIK MONDAL
ANCHAR ALI

RAJU GHOSH

RAJU GHOSH

MOFIJUR RAHAMAN
MAHESH DUTTA
AKTARUL HAQUE
PABAN KUMAR SARKAR
BABLU DAS

SAIFUDDIN

HARAN BISWAS

Category - SC

TAPAS DAS

SAN]JIB BISWAS
SRIDAM DAS
PRASIT SARKAR
MAHADEV SARKAR
GOUTAM SARKAR
JOYDEB MONDAL

RAJAT MAJHI

Category - OBC-A

SAFIK MONDAL
MOFIJUR RAHAMAN
AKTARUL HAQUE
MOSHAREF HOSSEN
MD NAZRUL ISLAM
SAIFUDDIN MONDAL

SUVO MONDAL

Category - OBC-B

KRISHNAPADA GHOSH

PARTHA PAL

Category

UR
UR
UR
OBC-(A)
UR
UR
UR
OBC-(A)
UR
OBC-(A)
UR
UR
UR

UR

SC
sSC
sSC
sSC
sSC
SC
SC

SC

OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

0OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

PH

Merit Score

424

423

418

416

414

411

411

407

406

403

402

397

397

416

407

403

388

388

346

379

367



